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cmf



CMF ML

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

9,9 KgC7030.08.01

A
B

mm in
615
250 9.84

24,2615
250 9.84

24,2

A

B

CMF

+ +

C7230.67.00C7230.67.10 74 Kg

Cod. Cod.

70 Kg

A
A Amm in

1010 A
mm in

106039.8 41.7

for C1200 for  C1400-C1500-C1600

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Benna standard con denti
Standard bucket with teeth
Godet standard avec dents
Standardschaufel mit Zähnen 

Benna standard con denti
Standard bucket with teeth
Godet standard avec dents
Standardschaufel mit Zähnen 

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Benna standard con denti
Standard bucket with teeth
Godet standard avec dents
Standardschaufel mit Zähnen 

Benna standard con denti
Standard bucket with teeth
Godet standard avec dents
Standardschaufel mit Zähnen 

   
Universal Female Plate

Technical data

  Universal Female Plate 

WeightModel

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

Required configuration

Universal Female Plate 

Code.



Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

CMF ML

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

Cod.

9,9 Kg

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

C7030.08.01
Piastra universale femmina
Universal female plate
Plaque universelle femelle
Universelle weibliche Platte

A
B

mm in
615
250 9.84

24,2615
250 9.84

24,2

A

B

Piastra universale femmina
Universal female plate
Plaque universelle femelle
Universelle weibliche Platte

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Piastra universale femmina
Universal female plate
Plaque universelle femelle
Universelle weibliche Platte

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

CMF

+ +

C7230.67.00C7230.67.10 74 Kg70 Kg

A
A Amm in

1010 A
mm in

106039.8 41.7

for C1200 for  C1400-C1500-C1600

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

    
Standard Bucket with Teeth

Technical data

      

Model Weight

Standard Bucket with Teeth

Weight

Standard Bucket with Teeth

Model

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

Required configuration

Standard Bucket with Teeth 

Code. Code.



B 760 29.9

A

CMF

+ +

B

A
mm in

1220 48.0

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

98 Kg 0,312 m

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

C7280.59.00
Benna di grande volume per materiali leggeri
Large volume bucket for light materials
Godet grand volume pour matériaux légers
Großvolumiger Schaufe für leichte Materialien

Cod.

3 0,242 m3

Benna di grande volume per materiali leggeri
Large volume bucket for light materials
Godet grand volume pour matériaux légers
Großvolumiger Schaufe für leichte Materialien

Colmo SAE/SAE dome
Dôme SAE/SAE Haufe

Benna di grande volume per materiali leggeri
Large volume bucket for light materials
Godet grand volume pour matériaux légers
Großvolumiger Schaufe für leichte Materialien

Raso/Flush
A ras/Spülen

CMF ML

+ +

C7230.38.02 125 Kg

A
B
C

mm in

A B

C

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

5Max 260 bar

 1044 
620
480

41.1
24.4
18.9

  
4-in-1 Bucket

Technical data

 

Model Operating pressure Teeth Weight

4-in-1 Bucket

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

Required configuration

4-in-1 Bucket

Code.



B 760 29.9

A

CMF

+ +

B

A
mm in

1220 48.0

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

98 Kg 0,312 mC7280.59.00 3 0,242 m3

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

CMF ML

+ +

Cod.

C7230.38.02 125 Kg

A
B
C

mm in

A B

C

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

5Max 260 bar

 1044 
620
480

41.1
24.4
18.9

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Benna 4 in 1
Bucket 4 x 1
Godet 4 x 1
Schaufel 4 x 1  

Benna 4 in 1
Bucket 4 x 1
Godet 4 x 1
Schaufel 4 x 1  

Benna 4 in 1
Bucket 4 x 1
Godet 4 x 1
Schaufel 4 x 1  

Denti/Teeth
Dents/Zähne

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Pressione d'esercizio / Operating pressure
Pression de service / Betriebsdruck 

      Large Volume Bucket for Light Materials

Technical data

      

Model SAE dome Flush Weight

Large Volume Bucket for Light Materials

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Large Volume Bucket for Light Materials

Required configuration

Code.



C7230.48.05 175 Kg

Cod.

2200 N/m

l/min bar

25/35 200

Hex

50 mm

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

CMF ML

+ + +

Punta/Drill/Percer/Bohrer        C7230.48.05 

C5080.07.02 Punta Ø 200 mm
C5080.08.02 Punta Ø 250 mm
C5080.09.03 Punta Ø 300 mm
C5080.09.06 Punta Ø 350 mm
C5080.09.07 Punta Ø 400 mm
C5080.09.08 Punta Ø 450 mm
C5080.09.09 Punta Ø 500 mm

Code: Dimensions:

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

Trivella
Auger
Tarière
Erdbohrer

Trivella
Auger
Tarière
Erdbohrer

Punta
Drill
Percer
Bohrer

Trivella
Auger
Tarière
Erdbohrer

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Coppia massima/Maximal Torque
Couple maximal/Maximal Drehmoment

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

A
B

D
C

A
B
C

mm in
790
540 21.3

11.8300
D 27.2690

31.1

78 KgC7230.46.00

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

Capacità operativa

785 Kg-1731 Lbs 

274 Kg-604 Lbs

392,5 Kg-865 Lbs

844  Kg-1861 Lbs

295 Kg-650 Lbs

422 Kg-930 Lbs

1500-1600

Tipping load

Capacità operativa

673 Kg-1484 Lbs 

235 Kg-518 Lbs

LIFTING LOAD WITHOUT COUNTERWEIGHT

Operational capacity
(SAE 35%)*

336,5 Kg-742 Lbs
Operational capacity

(SAE 50%)*

C1200

C1200

1500-1600
711 Kg-1700 Lbs 

249 Kg-549 Lbs

355,5 Kg-784 Lbs

(SAE 35%)* 

(SAE 50%)*

CMF

+ +

ML

17
0

5
2

0
2

1

ML 1200-1400-1500-1600 ML

For

Forks

Technical data

  

Tipping Load

Operational Capacity

Operational Capacity

LIFTING LOAD WITH COUNTERWEIGHT 210 Kg

 
 

 

Model Weight

Forks

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

 Forks

Required configuration

Code.



C7230.48.05 175 Kg2200 N/m

l/min bar

25/35 200

Hex

50 mm

CMF ML

+ + +

Drill C7230.48.05 

C5080.07.02 Punta Ø 200 mm
C5080.08.02 Punta Ø 250 mm
C5080.09.03 Punta Ø 300 mm
C5080.09.06 Punta Ø 350 mm
C5080.09.07 Punta Ø 400 mm
C5080.09.08 Punta Ø 450 mm
C5080.09.09 Punta Ø 500 mm

Code: Dimensions:

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

A
B

D
C

A
B
C

mm in
790
540 21.3

11.8300
D 27.2690

31.1

Cod.

78 KgC7230.46.00

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Forche
Forks
Fourches
Palettengabel

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Forche
Forks
Fourches
Palettengabel

CARICO DI SOLLEVAMENTO CON CONTRAPPESO 210 Kg/ LIFTING LOAD WITH COUNTERWEIGHT 210 Kg
CHARGE DE LEVAGE AVEC CONTREPOIDS 210 Kg / HEBELAST MIT GEGENGEWICHT 210 Kg

Capacità operativa

785 Kg-1731 Lbs 

274 Kg-604 Lbs

392,5 Kg-865 Lbs

844  Kg-1861 Lbs

295 Kg-650 Lbs

422 Kg-930 Lbs

1500-1600

Carico di ribaltamento/Tipping load/Charge de basculement/Kipplast

Capacità operativa

673 Kg-1484 Lbs 

235 Kg-518 Lbs

CARICO DI SOLLEVAMENTO SENZA CONTRAPPESO/LIFTING LOAD WITHOUT COUNTERWEIGHT
CHARGE DE LEVAGE SANS CONTREPOIDS/HUBLAST OHNE GEGENGEWICHT

Capacità operativa/Operational capacity/Capacité opérationnelle/Betriebskapazität
(SAE 35%)*

336,5 Kg-742 Lbs
Capacità operativa/Operational capacity/Capacité opérationnelle/Betriebskapazität
(SAE 50%)*

C1200

C1200

1500-1600
711 Kg-1700 Lbs 

249 Kg-549 Lbs

355,5 Kg-784 Lbs

Carico di ribaltamento
Capacità operativa
(SAE 35%)* 
Capacità operativa
(SAE 50%)*

CMF

+ + Forche
Forks
Fourches
GabelnML

17
0

5
2

0
2

1

ML 1200-1400-1500-1600 ML

Per/For/Pour/Für:

Auger

Technical data

Model Maximal Torque Weight

Auger 

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

  
Auger Drill

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

61 Kg1000 mmC7280.60.00

A
B
C

mm in

AB

C

1000
520 20.5

14.2360

39.4

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Cod.

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Ripper
Râteau dégriffeur
Ripper
Ripper

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Larghezza/Width
Largeur/Breite

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Ripper
Râteau dégriffeur
Ripper
Ripper

Ripper
Râteau dégriffeur
Ripper
Ripper

B 1400 55.1

CMF

+ +

165 Kg1400 mmC7230.51.00

A
mm in

473 18.6

A

B

+30° +30°

+30° +30°

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

manual
adjustment

30°

C

ML

 
 

Technical data

  

Model Width Weight

Leveling Blade

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Leveling Blade

Required configuration

Code.

Dozer Blade

Mary 



CMF

+ +

61 Kg1000 mmC7280.60.00

A
B
C

mm in

AB

C

1000
520 20.5

14.2360

39.4

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

B 1400 55.1

CMF

+ +

165 Kg1400 mmC7230.51.00

Cod.

A
mm in

473 18.6

A

B

+30° +30°

+30° +30°

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

manual
adjustment

30°

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

ML

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Larghezza/Width
Largeur/Breite

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Lama livellatrice
Leveling blade
Lame de nivellement
Planierschild

Lama livellatrice
Leveling blade
Lame de nivellement
Planierschild

Lama livellatrice
Leveling blade
Lame de nivellement
Planierschild

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Ripper

Technical data

Model Width Weight

Ripper

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Ripper

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

100 KgC7280.62.00

A
mm in

390

1200

15.4

C

1047

B

C

B

A

47.2

41.2

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML CMF

+ +

A
B

mm in
1050
1300

41.3
51.2B

A

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Interrasassi
Stone burier
Enfouisseur de pièrres
Bodenumkehrfrase

Interrasassi
Stone burier
Enfouisseur de pièrres
Bodenumkehrfrase

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Cod.

280 Kg201050 mmC7280.55.00 1300 mm

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Interrasassi
Stone burier
Enfouisseur de pièrres
Bodenumkehrfrase

280 Kg201050 mmC7280.55.10 1300 mm

Interrasassi con barra di livallamento 
Stone burier with leveling bar 

Larghezza/Width
Largeur/Breite

Zappe /Tiller
Bêche/Hacke

L.lavoro/W. width
L.travail/Arbeitsbreite

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Bodenumkehrfrase mit Nivellierbalken

Enfouisseur de pièrres
de nivellement

Barra di livallamento con coclea / Leveling bar with auger / Barre de nivellement avec convoyeur à vis / Nivellierbalkenmit Förderschnecke+ A richiesta / On request / Sur demande/ Auf Anfrage
C7280.55.11

Leveler

Technical data

Model

Leveler

Weight

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Leveler

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

Cod.

100 KgC7280.62.00

A
mm in

390

1200

15.4

C

1047

B

C

B

A

47.2

41.2

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Livellatore
Leveler
Cadre nivelleur
Nivellierer Rahmen

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Livellatore
Leveler
Cadre nivelleur
Nivellierer Rahmen

Livellatore
Leveler
Cadre nivelleur
Nivellierer Rahmen

CMF

+ +

A
B

mm in
1050
1300

41.3
51.2B

A

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

280 Kg201050 mmC7280.55.00 1300 mm

280 Kg201050 mmC7280.55.10 1300 mm

+ C7280.55.11

 Stone Burier

Technical data

Model W. width Width Tiller Weight

Stone Burier

Stone Burier with Leveling Bar 

   Leveling bar with auger

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Stone Burier

On request

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

Cod.

170 KgC7280.56.00 1050 mm 1180 mm

A
B

mm in
1050

46.5
41.3

A

1180B

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

L.lavoro/W. width
L.travail/Arbeitsbreite

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Larghezza/Width
Largeur/Breite

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Zappatrice
Rotary tiller
Fraise rotative
Bodenfräse

Zappatrice
Rotary tiller
Fraise rotative
Bodenfräse

Zappatrice
Rotary tiller
Fraise rotative
Bodenfräse

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

On demand

A

A
mm in

1050 41.3

CMF

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

200 kgC7280.57.00 1050 mm10

C7280.57.10 1050 mm10

C7280.57.20 1050 mm10

230 kg

250 kg

 
Rotary Harrow

Technical data

Cage Roller 

Expanded Metal Roller

   

      Rotary Harrow Cage roller

Rotary Harrow  + Expanded Metal Roller

Tiller W.width WeightModel

Rotary Harrow without Roller

+

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

 
Rotary Harrow

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

170 KgC7280.56.00 1050 mm 1180 mm

A
B

mm in
1050

46.5
41.3

A

1180B

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Rullo a gabbia
Cage roller
Rouleau cage
Käfigwalze

Rullo in lamiera stirata
Expanded metal roller
Rouleau cage en métal déployé
Streckmetallwalze

A richiesta/On demand/Sur demande/Auf Nachfrage:

A

A
mm in

1050 41.3

Erpice rotante
Rotary Harrow
Herse rotative
Kreiselegge

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

CMF

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:\

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Erpice Rotante
Rotary Harrow
Herse rotative
Kreiselegge

Cod.
Erpice Rotante senza rullo
Rotary Harrow without roller
Herse rotative sans Roule
Kreiselegge ohne Rolle

200 kgC7280.57.00 1050 mm10

Erpice Rotante
Rotary Harrow
Herse rotative
Kreiselegge

C7280.57.10 1050 mm10

C7280.57.20 1050 mm10

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Zappe /Tiller
Bêche/Hacke

L.lavoro/W.width
L.travail/Arbeitsbreite

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Rullo a gabbia
Cage roller
Rouleau cage
Käfigwalze

+

+
Rullo in lamiera stirata
Expanded metal roller
Rouleau cage en métal déployé
Streckmetallwalze

Erpice Rotante
Rotary Harrow
Herse rotative
Kreiselegge

230 kg

250 kg

Rotary Tiller

Technical data

 

Model W. width Width Weight

Rotary Tiller

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Rotary Tiller

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+

Cod.

227 KgC7280.71.00 

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

20/30 L

Flusso olio/Oil flow
Débit d'huile/Öl fluss

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

A
B
C

3200
2000
2950

126.0
78.8
116.1

D 4400 173.2
E 3000 118.1
F 2910 114.6
G 3200 126.0
H 630 24.8

Braccio tagliasiepi
Hedge trimmer arm
Bras taille-haies
Heckenscherenarm

Braccio tagliasiepi
Hedge trimmer arm
Bras taille-haies
Heckenscherenarm

Braccio tagliasiepi
Hedge trimmer arm
Bras taille-haies
Heckenscherenarm

A

B

C

D

E

F

max 800 mm

3000 mmE

Taglio/Cut
Couper/Schneiden

max 1200 mm

2910 mmF

Taglio/Cut
Couper/Schneiden

G

H

Max sbraccio laterale
Max lateral outreach
Portée latérale maximale
Maximale seitliche Reichweite

Max altezza
Max height
Hauteur maximum
Maximale höhe

CMF

+ +

185 KgC7280.54.00 1050 mm 1290 mm

185 KgC7280.54.10 1050 mm 1290 mm

A
B
C
D
E

mm in
1082
861
708
1768
210

42.6
33.9
27.9
69.6
8.3

A
B
C

D

E

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

   Blade or Flail Crusher

Technical data

   

   

  

  

W.width Width Weight
Brush cutter with knives

Brush cutter with hammers

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Blade or Flail Crusher

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+

227 KgC7280.71.00 

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

20/30 L

A
B
C

3200
2000
2950

126.0
78.8
116.1

D 4400 173.2
E 3000 118.1
F 2910 114.6
G 3200 126.0
H 630 24.8

A

B

C

D

E

F

max 800 mm

3000 mmE

max 1200 mm

2910 mmF

G

H

Max lateral outreach

CMF

+ +

Cod.

185 KgC7280.54.00 1050 mm 1290 mm

185 KgC7280.54.10 1050 mm 1290 mm

A
B
C
D
E

mm in
1082
861
708
1768
210

42.6
33.9
27.9
69.6
8.3

A
B
C

D

E

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Trincia con coltelli a "y" o martelli
Blade or flail crusher
Broyeur à couteaux ou à fleaux 
Mulcher mit Messer- oder Schlegelbrecher 

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Trincia con coltelli/Brush cutter with knives
Débrous. à couteaux/Mulcher mit Messern

Trincia con martelli/Brush cutter with hammers
Débrous. à fléaux/Mulcher mit Hammer

Larghezza/Width
Largeur/Breite

Trincia con coltelli a "y" o martelli
Blade or flail crusher
Broyeur à couteaux ou à fleaux 
Mulcher mit Messer- oder Schlegelbrecher 

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

L.lavoro/W.width
L.travail/Arbeitsbreite

17

Hedge Trimmer Arm

Technical data

!"#

!"#

!"# $%&'$(

Hedge Trimmer Arm

Model Oil flow Weight

 

Hedge Trimmer Arm

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

C7280.63.00 93 Kg

A

B
850 33.5

A
B

mm in
1200 47.2

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

B

CMF

+ +

Cod.

132 KgMax 260 barC7280.64.00

1020

1200
850

40.2

47.2
33.5

A
B
C

mm in

C

A

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Benna con forche + pinza
Fork bucket + Grapple
Godet à fourches + Grappin
Gabelschaufel + Greifer

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele
Benna con forche + pinza
Fork bucket + Grapple
Godet à fourches + Grappin
Gabelschaufel + Greifer

Benna con forche + pinza
Fork bucket + Grapple
Godet à fourches + Grappin
Gabelschaufel + Greifer

Pressione d'esercizio / Operating pressure
Pression de service / Betriebsdruck

 Fork Bucket

Technical data

Fork Bucket

Model Weight

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Fork Bucket

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

Cod.

C7280.63.00 93 Kg

A

B
850 33.5

A
B

mm in
1200 47.2

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Benna con forche
Fork bucket
Godet à fourche
Gabelschaufel

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele
Benna con forche
Fork bucket
Godet à fourche
Gabelschaufel

Benna con forche
Fork bucket
Godet à fourche
Gabelschaufel

B

CMF

+ +

132 KgMax 260 barC7280.64.00

1020

1200
850

40.2

47.2
33.5

A
B
C

mm in

C

A

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Fork Bucket and Grapple

Technical data

Fork Bucket & Grapple

Model Operating pressure Weight

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

 Fork Bucket & Grapple

Required configuration

Code.



Max 260 bar

Pressione d'esercizio / Operating pressure
Pression de service / Betriebsdruck 

CMF

+ +

154 Kg

Cod.

C7230.55.00

A
B
C
D
E

mm in
 1060
383
805
623
595

15.1
41.7

31.7
24.5
23.4

A

B

C
D

E

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Benna con pinza divisa
Bucket with split grapple
Godet avec deux grapins
Schaufel mit zwei Greifer

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Benna con pinza divisa
Bucket with split grapple
Godet avec deux grapins
Schaufel mit zwei Greifer

Benna con pinza divisa
Bucket with split grapple
Godet avec deux grapins
Schaufel mit zwei Greifer

CMF

+ +

C7280.61.00 Max 260 bar 146 Kg

D

C

A

B

A
B
C
D

mm in
1200
650
845
670

47.2
25.6
33.3
26.4

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

 

Technical data

 

Grapple Rake

Model

Grapple Rake

Working pressure Weight

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

  

Grapple Rake

Required configuration

Code.



21

Max 260 bar

CMF

+ +

154 KgC7230.55.00

A
B
C
D
E

mm in
 1060
383
805
623
595

15.1
41.7

31.7
24.5
23.4

A

B

C
D

E

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML
CMF

+ +

Cod.

C7280.61.00 Max 260 bar 146 Kg

D

C

A

B

A
B
C
D

mm in
1200
650
845
670

47.2
25.6
33.3
26.4

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Pinza rastrello
Rake grapple
Pince râteau
Rechenzange

Pinza rastrello
Grapple rake
Pince râteau
Rechenzange

Pressione di esercizio/Working pressure
Pression de travail/Arbeitsdrück

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Pinza rastrello
Grapple rake
Pince râteau
Rechenzange

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

   
Bucket with Split Grapple

Technical data

Bucket with Split Grapple

Model Operating pressure Weight

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

 Bucket with Split Grapple

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Cod.

C7280.58.00

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Pinza per tronchi con rotazione idraulica
Log grapple
Pince à troncs avec rotation hydraulique
Holzgreifer mit Hydraulik Drehmotor

min

130 Kg 57 mm

Pressione massima / Max pressure
Pression maximale / Maximaler druck

775 daN

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Pinza per tronchi con rotazione idraulica
Log grapple
Pince à troncs avec rotation hydraulique
Holzgreifer mit Hydraulik Drehmotor

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

A
B

mm in
1100

262

43.3

10.3
H1
H2

582

385

22.9

15.2
D 57 2.24

Pinza per tronchi con rotazione idraulica
Log grapple
Pince à troncs avec rotation hydraulique
Holzgreifer mit Hydraulik Drehmotor

CMF ML

+ +

130 KgMax 260 barC7280.69.00

A
mm in

588 23.2

1060

B

740 29.1C

41.7

Ø3
50

,5

A

B
C

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

   
Skeleton Bucket and Two Grapples

Technical data

     

Model Operating pressure Weight

Skeleton Bucket and Two Grapples

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Skeleton Bucket and Two Grapples

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

C7280.58.00

min

130 Kg 57 mm775 daN

Technical data 

A
B

mm in
1100

262

43.3

10.3
H1
H2

582

385

22.9

15.2
D 57 2.24

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

CMF ML

+ +

Cod.

130 KgMax 260 barC7280.69.00

A
mm in

588 23.2

1060

B

740 29.1C

41.7

Ø3
50

,5

A

B
C

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

Cod.

Benna scheletro e due pinze
Skeleton bucket and two grapples
Godet à clairevoies et deux grappins 
Gegrillter Schaufel mit zwei Greifer

Benna scheletro e due pinze
Skeleton bucket and two grapples
Godet à clairevoies et deux grappins 
Gegrillter Schaufel mit zwei Greifer

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Benna scheletro e due pinze
Skeleton bucket and two grapples
Godet à clairevoies et deux grappins 
Gegrillter Schaufel mit zwei Greifer

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Pressione d'esercizio / Operating pressure
Pression de service / Betriebsdruck

 Log Grapple

 

Model Max pressure Weight

Log Grapple

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Log Grapple

Required configuration

Code.



24

CMF

+ +

Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

16-21kw / 22-28hp 14

A
B

mm in

B
A

515 mm

30-50 mm
1250

140

49.2

5.1

ML
CMF

+ +

C7280.52.00 165 Kg

Produttività/Productivity
Productivité/Produktivität

60 m/hda 0 a 80 cm

Cod.

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Catenaria
Chain slicer
Trancheuse à chaine
Ketten Fräse

Catenaria
Chain slicer
Trancheuse à chaine
Ketten Fräse

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

C7280.52.10 130 Kg50 m/hda 0 a 68 cm

Profondità di lavoro/Working depth
Profondeur de travail/Arbeit Tiefe

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Catenaria
Chain slicer
Trancheuse à chaine
Ketten Fräse

utensili temprati punte in carburo
con tungsteno

Gehärtete Werkzeuge
Wolframcarbidspitzen

Outils trempés avec pointes en
carbure de Tungstène

Hardened tools with tungsten
carbide tips

A

B

C
D

E

F
G

Ma
x

H
Ma

x

A
B
C
D
E

mm in
1180
650
110
190
800

C7280.52.00

25.6
4.3
7.5
31.5

46.5 A
B 600 23.6

1180 46.5

F
G
H

mm in

110
160
680

C7280.52.10

4.3
6.3
26.8

 Stump Grinder

Technical data

 
         C7280.70.00 

  
 

Model Required power Teeth Oil flow Weight

Stump Grinder Rotation speed     

1050 r/min

 35-60 l/min 206 Kg
Working pressure

 150-250 bars

C1200 C1500 C1600

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Stump Grinder

Required configuration

Code.



CMF

+ +

Cod.

206 Kg

C7280.70.00

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

Potenza richiesta/Required power
Puissance néces./Erforderliche Leistung

16-21kw / 22-28hp 35-60 l/min

Flusso olio/Oil flow
Débit d'huile/Öl fluss

14

A
B

mm in

B
A

515 mm

30-50 mm
1250

140

49.2

5.1

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Tagliaceppi
Stump trimmer
Rogneuse à souche
Stumpf Fräse

Tagliaceppi
Stump trimmer
Rogneuse à souche
Stumpf Fräse

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Denti/Teeth
Dents/Zähnen

1050 r/min

Velocità di rotazione/Rotation speed
Vitesse de rotation/Drehgeschwindigkeit

150-250 bars

Pressione d’esercizio/Working pressure
Pression de travail/Arbeitsdrück

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Tagliaceppi
Stump trimmer
Rogneuse à souche
Stumpf Fräse

CMF

+ +

C7280.52.00 165 Kg60 m/hda 0 a 80 cm

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

C7280.52.10 130 Kg50 m/hda 0 a 68 cm

A

B

C
D

E

F
G

Ma
x

H
Ma

x

A
B
C
D
E

mm in
1180
650
110
190
800

C7280.52.00

25.6
4.3
7.5
31.5

46.5 A
B 600 23.6

1180 46.5

F
G
H

mm in

110
160
680

C7280.52.10

4.3
6.3
26.8

Chain Slicer

Technical data

 

Model Working depth Productivity

Chain Slicer
Hardened tools with tungsten 

carbide tips

Weight

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Chain Slicer

Required configuration

Code.



L

100

CMF

+ +

205 Kg920 mm

A
B
C

mm in

1258 49.5
24.4620

D 20.9530

C

B

D

A

C7280.67.00

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

920 36.2

CMF

+ +

A

A
mm in

1500 59

Weight - Kg

1750 mm

Cod.

€ 4036,00
140 Kg

L. della lama / Blade width
L. de la lame / Klingenbreite

1500 mm

L.lavoro/W.width
L.travail/Arbeitsbreite

Altezza degli alettoni/Aileron height
Hauteur des ailettes/Flügel höhe

1220 mm550 mmC7230.26.00

Cod.

C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Lama sgombraneve
Snow plow
Lame de déneigement 
Schneepflug

Lama sgombraneve
Snow plow
Lame de déneigement 
Schneepflug

Coltello Vulkollan/Vulkollan blade/Lame en Vulkollan/Vulkollan Messer+ A richiesta / On request / Sur demande/ Auf Anfrage

Lama sgombraneve
Snow plow
Lame de déneigement 
Schneepflug

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

C1200
C7230.26.10

Coltello Vulkollan/Vulkollan blade/Lame en Vulkollan/Vulkollan Messer
A richiesta / On request / Sur demande/ Auf Anfrage

 
Mixing Bucket

Technical data

 

Model Width Weight

Mixing Bucket

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Mixing Bucket 

Required configuration

Code.



Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

L

100

CMF

+ +

205 Kg

Larghezza/Width
Largeur/Breite

920 mm

Cod.

A
B
C

mm in

1258 49.5
24.4620

D 20.9530

C

B

D

A

C7280.67.00

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Benna miscelatrice
Mixing bucket
Godet malaxeur
Beton mischer

Benna miscelatrice
Mixing bucket
Godet malaxeur
Beton mischer

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

920 36.2

Benna miscelatrice
Mixing bucket
Godet malaxeur
Beton mischer CMF

+ +

A

A
mm in

1500 59

1750 mm€ 4036,00
140 Kg1500 mm1220 mm550 mmC7230.26.00

C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

+ On request 

C1200
C7230.26.10

  

On request
Vulkollan blade

Technical data

 

Model Aileron height W.width Blade width     
 Weight 

 

Vulkollan blade

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Snow Plough

Snow Plough

Snow Plough

Required configuration

 Code



CMF

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

A
B

mm in
1200
650

C
D

610
1680

47.2
25.6
24.0
66.1

A

B

C

D

C1200 155 Kg1000 mm 650 mmØ 400 mmC7230.23.00

C7230.23.10

ACW

ACWC1500-C1600 1000 mm 650 mmØ 400 mm

ML

165 Kg

C1200-C1500-C1600 155 Kg1000 mm 650 mmØ 400 mmC7230.23.05 ML II

CMF

+ +

C7280.66.10 170 Kg

Cod.

1100 mm

L

140420 mm 29

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

ML

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Spazzatrice con cesto di raccolta
Sweeper with collection box
Balayeuse avec bac de ramassage
Kehrmaschine mit Sammellöffel

L.lavoro/W.width
L.travail/Arbeitsbreite

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

Spazzatrice con cesto di raccolta
Sweeper with collection box
Balayeuse avec bac de ramassage
Kehrmaschine mit Sammellöffel

Spazzatrice con cesto di raccolta
Sweeper with collection box
Balayeuse avec bac de ramassage
Kehrmaschine mit Sammellöffel

 Snow Blower

Technical data

Model W.width Auger with ice pick Suction height Weight

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

Snow Blower

Required configuration

Code.



29

CMF

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

A
B

mm in
1200
650

C
D

610
1680

47.2
25.6
24.0
66.1

A

B

C

D

C1200 155 Kg1000 mm

Triv.con rompighiaccio/Auger with ice pick
Tarière avec pic à glace/Erdbohrer mit Eisspitz.

650 mmØ 400 mm

h. di aspirazione/suction height
hauteur d'aspiration/Saughöhe

C7230.23.00

C7230.23.10

ACW

ACWC1500-C1600 1000 mm 650 mmØ 400 mm

Cod.

ML

Configurazione richiesta: / required configuration: / configuration recommandée: / empfohlen Konfiguration:

Turbina da neve
Snow turbine
Turbine à neige
Schneeturbine

Peso/Weight
Pois/Gewicht

L.lavoro/W.width
L.travail/Arbeitsbreite

165 Kg

C1200-C1500-C1600 155 Kg1000 mm 650 mmØ 400 mmC7230.23.05 ML II

Non compatibile
Incompatible
Incompatible
Unvereinbar

Compatibile
Compatible
compatible
kompatibel

Molto compatibile
Very compatible
Très compatible
Sehr kompatibel

Turbina da neve
Snow turbine
Turbine à neige
Schneeturbine

Dati tecnici / Technical data / Données techniques / Technischen Daten:

Modello / Model
Modèle / Modele

CMF

+ +

C7280.66.10 170 Kg1100 mm

L

140420 mm 29

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

ML

ML

   
Sweeper with Collection Box

Technical data

   

Model W.width Weight

Sweeper with Collection Box

Very compatible Compatible Incompatible

 

 Sweeper with Collection Box

Required configuration

Code.



C7030.24.00

CMF ML

+ +

C1200 C1500 C1600
Spec 1
Spec 2
Spec 3

18 Kg

A
B

mm in
615
250 9.84

C 200 7.87

24,2

A C

B

   Towing and Lifting Plate

Technical data

   

Model Weight

Towing and Lifting Plate

Very Compatible Not compatibleCompatible

 

 Towing and Lifting Plate

Required configuration

Code.



LRemove

Remove
Remove

insert

insert

insert

Piastra universale femmina
Benna standard con denti
Benna 4 in 1
Benna di grande volume per materiali leggeri
Forche
Trivella
Lama livellatrice
Ripper
Livellatore
Interrasassi
Erpice rotante
Zappatrice
Trincia con coltelli a "y" o martelli
Braccio tagliasiepi
Benna con forche
Benna con forche + pinza
Pinza rastrello
Benna con pinza divisa
Benna scheletro e due pinze
Pinza per tronchi con rotazione idraulica
Tagliaceppi
Catenaria
Benna miscelatrice
Lama sgombraneve
Turbina da neve
Spazzatrice con cesto di raccolta
Piastra di traino e sollevamento

Universal female plate
Standard bucket with teeth
Bucket 4 x 1
Large volume bucket for light materials
Forks
Auger
Leveling blade
Ripper
Leveler
Stone burier
Rotary Harrow
Rotary tiller
Blade or flail crusher
Hedge trimmer arm
Fork bucket
Fork bucket + Grapple
Rake grapple
Bucket with split grapple
Skeleton bucket and two grapples
Log grapple
Stump trimmer
Chain slicer
Mixing bucket
Snow plow
Snow turbine
Sweeper with collection box
Towing and lifting plate

Plaque universelle femelle
Godet standard avec dents
Godet 4 x 1
Godet grand volume pour matériaux légers
Fourches
Tarière
Lame de nivellement
Râteau dégriffeur
Cadre nivelleur
Enfouisseur de pièrres
Herse rotative
Fraise rotative
Broyeur à couteaux ou à fleaux 
Bras taille-haies
Godet à fourche
Godet à fourches + Grappin
Pince râteau
Godet avec deux grapins
Godet à clairevoies et deux grappins 
Pince à troncs avec rotation hydraulique
Rogneuse à souche
Trancheuse à chaine
Godet malaxeur
Lame de déneigement 
Turbine à neige
Balayeuse avec bac de ramassage
Plaque de remorquage et de levage

Universelle weibliche Platte
Standardschaufel mit Zähnen 
Schaufel 4 x 1  
Großvolumiger Schaufe für leichte Materialien
Palettengabel
Erdbohrer
Planierschild
Ripper
Nivellierer Rahmen
Bodenumkehrfrase
Kreiselegge
Bodenfräse
Mulcher mit Messer- oder Schlegelbrecher 
Heckenscherenarm
Gabelschaufel
Gabelschaufel + Greifer
Rechenzange
Schaufel mit zwei Greifer
Gegrillter Schaufel mit zwei Greifer
Holzgreifer mit Hydraulik Drehmotor
Stumpf Fräse
Ketten Fräse
Beton mischer
Schneepflug
Schneeturbine
Kehrmaschine mit Sammellöffel
Abschlepp- und Hebeplatte
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Quick Attack

How to remove the accessories

Universal plate

How to remove the accessories



Mary 


